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Women / V / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Mountain View * 127.800 32.800 25.100 33.300 36.600
11 1 1

226 Xiomara Colon 8.600 8.300 9.5008.400
224 Fiona Carmack 8.400 8.300
225 Natalie Chen 8.100 9.6008.450
227 Dayva Hartlin 7.700 9.000
230 Siona Mohan 8.500 8.050
229 Ariella Maes 8.400
228 Rhea Jain 8.500

2 Los Altos * 96.050 24.300 15.500 30.700 25.550
33 3 2

211 Eleanor Hsu 8.300 8.400
217 Jenny Zhang 8.100 7.300
214 Madison Newman 7.900 8.200 8.200
210 Zoe Cohn 7.300 7.800
215 Sophia Ros Jung 8.7006.800
216 Camille Steciw 9.050

3 Half Moon Bay * 90.100 25.950 17.900 27.250 19.000
42 2 3

206 Jaya Miller 8.800 9.000 9.6009.600
208 Paige Zanette 8.650 8.900 9.4008.950
207 Haley Swem 8.500 8.700

4 Cupertino * 77.650 23.300 6.400 14.800 33.150
24 7 4

205 Rui Pai 8.400 9.150
203 Shaona Das 7.700 8.700
200 Eliana Aschheim 7.200 7.8007.600
201 Danica Au 6.400 7.200
204 Alyssa Morse 7.500

5 Monta Vista * 37.050 8.700 9.200 9.450 9.700
56T 4 5

220 Kaelyn Hui 8.700 9.200 9.7009.450

6 Mercy * 36.400 8.700 8.900 9.300 9.500
66T 5 6T

219 Ava Normant 8.700 8.900 9.5009.300

7 Homestead * 35.600 8.900 8.300 9.300 9.100
75 6 6T

209 Evangeline Park 8.900 8.300 9.1009.300
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8 Lynbrook * 7.800 7.800 0.000 0.000 0.000
88 8 8

218 Amrita Grewal 7.800
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